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The menu of Bann Thai from Alliance includes 101 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
$6.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Bann Thai Yenu

Rice Dishes
VOLCONO FRIED RICE
Pizza

GARLIC DELIGHT
Thai

THAI TEA

Etras

SOY SAUCE

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Side Orders
STEAMED VEGETABLES
Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces

HOT SAUCE

Noodles

CRAZY NOODLES

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Soup

SHRIMP WONTON SOUP

$10.0

$10.0

$4.0

$0.5

$11.0

$2.0

$0.5

$10.0

$7.0

PANANG CURRY*

Homemade Sauces
PEANUT SAUCE

Main

YELLOW CURRY*

Yids Menu

KIDS NOODLES

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
PEPPER STEAK

&Etra Portion

SWEET SOUR SAUCE
%ids Meal

KIDS CHICKEN WINGS FRIES

Noodle

PAD SEE EWE

Vegetables

STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI

tid's Menu

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES

$11.0

$1.0

$11.0

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0

$0.5

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0

$5.0
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Mendi Infantil
KIDS FRIED RICE $5.0
MONEY BAGS $7.0
Noodle 7ind Rice
STEAM JASMINE RICE $1.8 Stush, Milk Shake, Smoothie
TARO $4.0
Tea
GREEN TEA $4.0 Assorted Truits
HONEY DEW $4.0

Coffee
ICED COFFEE from The Thai %iichen

. . LAD NAR $10.0
Indian Vegetarian
MIXED VEGETABLE Restaurant Cateqory

VEGAN
Soup & Salad
PAPAYA SALAD (SOM TUM) $8.0 Non {llcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $1.8

Stll' 'W RAMUNE $3.5

STIR-FRIED BASIL $10.0
Bangkok Specialty
TOM YUM*

THAI BASIL DELUXE $13.0 TOM KHA*

Noodles 1ind Rices YVegetarian

FRIED RICE THAI STYLE $10.0 PAD WOON SEN $10.0

Signature Curries
RED CURRY* $11.0 Dessert

STICKY RICE W/ MANGO $6.0

Noodles 7ind Rice Dishes BABY BANANA ROLLS $6.0

CURRY FRIED RICE $10.0

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
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Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

YELLOW CURRY

Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA $1.8

DIET COKE $1.8
[ ]

Side Order

BROWN RICE SUBSTITUTED FOR $1.8

WHITE RICE '

NOODLES SUBSTITUTED FOR $1.0

WHITE RICE '

Hot Drinkss

TEA

COFFEE

Traditional Entrees* * * Choice

Of Meat***

STIR-FRIED GINGER $10.0

STIR-FRIED CASHEW $10.0

[ ]

Beverage tind Side Orders

THAI ICE COFFEE $2.8

THAI ICE TEA $2.8

Starters

MOO PING $7.0

STIR-FRIED SWEET SOUR $10.0

BANN THAI EGGPLANT $11.0

Fried Rice

BASIL FRIED RICE $10.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $13.0
FRIED RICE

Curries

GREEN CURRY KANG KHIAW WAN $11.0

MUSSAMUN CURRY* $11.0
RAMA CURRY NOODLES* $11.0
HOUSE SALAD $5.0
TOFU SALAD $8.0
YUM WOON SEN

BEEF SALAD $13.0
Side Dishes

THAI CUCUMBER SALAD $4.5
STEAMED NOODLES $2.0
BROWN RICE $2.5
STICKY RICE $2.5
CRAB RANGOON (6 PCS) $6.0
CHICKEN SATAY (4 PCS) $7.0
COCONUT BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $7.0

STIR-FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE $10.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served
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BURGER
NOODLES
APPETIZER

Enirées

BABY EGG ROLLS (10 PCS)

EGG ROLLS (4 PCS)

FRIED TOFU (8 PCS)

SHRIMP DUMPLING (SHUMALI)
CHICKEN POT STICKERS (6 PCS)
SHRIMP CIGAR (6 PCS)

BANN THAI'S WINGS

$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

BANN THAI PLATTER

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

WATERMELON
COCONUT

MANGO
PINEAPPLE
VEGETABLES
SHRIMP

CHICKEN BREAST
VEGETABLES

$5.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
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Bann Thai

20430 Harrisburg Westville Rd,
44601, Alliance, US, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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